T8200 Cooling Only
Touch Screen Thermostat
T8000 Series
T8800 BACnet
Touch Screen Thermostat
T8000 Series
2
T8800 BACnet Touch Screen Thermostat

across terminial A & B
7
Ordering Information
To order the replacement for the T8800 series thermostat, please contact our Johnson Controls representative. Please specify the
desired product code number according to table of “Function” and “Model Selection Guide”.
“IMPORTANT”: The power supply to the thermostat must include overload protection. Failure to include overload protection
may result in damage to the thermostat.
Product
T8800-TB20-9JS0-B0 Backlit LCD 2-pipe Cooling/Heating application, On/Off control, BACnet
T8800-TF20-9JS0-B0 Backlit LCD 4-pipe Cooling and Heating application, On/Off control, BACnet
T8800-TB21-9JS0-B0 Backlit LCD 2-pipe Cooling/Heating application, 0-10V Modulating control, BACnet
Power Requirements 24 VAC (20 VAC - 30 VAC), 50/60 Hz
Accuracy ±1℃
Display Range 0 to 55℃
Setpoint Range 5 to 35℃
Unoccupied Mode T8800...9JS0-B0 External Voltage-Free Contact Input Signal
Remote Sensor
T8800...9JS0-B0 Could Connect with 10K NTC Remote Sensor. Remote Sensor need to be ordered Separately,
Product Code: TE-636S-1
Termination Screw terminals